) COMMUNITY HERITAGE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
" AGENDA

NORTH ey OV EE Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Hybrid (In Person and via MS Teams)
7:00 - 9:00 pm
Microsoft Teams meeting IN PERSON

Committee Room

North Vancouver District Hall
355 West Queens

North Vancouver, BC

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 238 251 829 495
Passcode: h2wz3pR9

Dial in by phone

+1 604-335-2530,,729180327# Canada, Vancouver
Find a local number

Phone conference ID: 729 180 327#

Members: Jim Paul Rob Griesdale
Mel Montgomery Cllr Jim Hanson
Mitchell Baker
Jennifer Clay
Catherine Rose

Staff: Holly Adams, Community Planner
Mary Jukich, Committee Clerk
Jessica Lee, Community Planner

Call to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes
Grant Review
Properties Tracker
Staff Updates

Any Other Business
Adjournment
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Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 26, 2025

7:00
7:02
7:04
7:06
8:06
8:15
8:25
8:30
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmQ0MGNhZDQtMTI0MS00NGEwLThhMjMtZDQyY2U4ZmY2NWVi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2276b5b304-4736-44dc-ba8c-944e061047eb%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2240c9c1b3-68b2-4c32-828b-932485e2f4c6%22%7d
tel:+16043352530,,729180327
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/0a76b70c-b195-4e13-8297-32afce2589ae?id=729180327

