

COMMUNITY HERITAGE ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Hybrid (In Person and via MS Teams) 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Microsoft Teams meeting

IN PERSON

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 238 251 829 495

Passcode: h2wz3pR9

Committee Room

North Vancouver District Hall

355 West Queens North Vancouver, BC

Dial in by phone

+1 604-335-2530,,729180327# Canada, Vancouver

Find a local number

Phone conference ID: 729 180 327#

Members: Jim Paul

Mel Montgomery Mitchell Baker Jennifer Clay Catherine Rose Rob Griesdale

Cllr Jim Hanson

Staff:

7.

8.

Holly Adams, Community Planner Mary Jukich, Committee Clerk Jessica Lee, Community Planner

1.	Call to Order	7:00
2.	Adoption of Agenda	7:02
3.	Adoption of Minutes	7:04
4.	Grant Review	7:06
5.	Properties Tracker	8:06
6.	Staff Updates	8:15

Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Any Other Business

Adjournment

8:25

8:30